
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

Purchase Order 28581 - Mirbeau Drapery Quote 39036-III rev. (SO 27406)
2 mensajes

Jessica Mattei <jessica@justindavid.com> 5 de noviembre de 2025, 8:46 p.m.
Para: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>
CC: Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bws.com.mx>, Quotes BWS <quotes@bws.com.mx>, David Feldman
<david@justindavid.com>, Wendy Deschene <wendy@justindavid.com>

Hello

Please see attached purchase order for quote 39036-III rev.

     Thank you

View the new Bespoke
Floral Design Booklet 

Jessica Mattei
Project Manager

Justin David textiles
4787 Cardin Street 
San Diego, CA 92111
O: 858-300-3188 ext. 313
jessica@justindavid.com
justindavid.com

2 archivos adjuntos

PO 28581 (SO 27406).pdf
98K

BWS QTE 39036-III rev. MIRBEAU INN & SPA - BEACON, NY -PAS (OCT-10-25) copy.pdf
371K

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 6 de noviembre de 2025, 9:25 a.m.
Para: Jessica Mattei <jessica@justindavid.com>
CC: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Julian Higuera
<jhiguera@bws.com.mx>, Quotes BWS <quotes@bws.com.mx>, David Feldman <david@justindavid.com>, Wendy
Deschene <wendy@justindavid.com>

Hi Jessica

We confirm receipt of the PO.

Thank you.
[Texto citado oculto]
--
--

Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx
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